
DIVISIONSSKYTTE KPIST 2014. 

Div Elit. 

Omg 2: 

 

Ale 1 - Stenkumla 1          527  - 530 1 Rommehed 1 1 0 0   534  2 

Lesjöfors 1 - Rommehed 530 – 534 2 Stenkumla 1 1 1 0 0   530  2 

Skällinge 1 - Vinslöv 528 – 496 3 Skällinge 1 1 1 0 0   528  2 

  4 Lesjöfors 1 1 0 0 1   530  0 

  5 Ale 1 1 0 0 1   527  0 

  6 Vinslöv 1 0 0 1   496  0  

  

 

 

Omg 3: 

Ale 1 - Vinslöv 544 – 517 1 Rommehed 2 2 0 0  1074  4 

Lesjöfors 1 - Skällinge 1 550 – 526 2 Lesjöfors 1 2 1 0 1  1080  2 

Rommehed - Stenkumla 1 546 – 532 3 Ale 1 2 1 0 1  1071  2 

  4 Stenkumla 1 2 1 0 1  1067  2 

  5 Skällinge 1 2 1 0 1  1054  2 

   6 Vinslöv 2 0 0 2  1030  0  

 

 

Omg 4: 

Ale  - Skällinge 1 550 – 533 1 Rommehed 3 3 0 0  1623  6  

Lesjöfors 1 - Stenkumla 1 540 – 507 2 Ale 1 3 2 0 1  1621  4 

Rommehed - Vinslöv 549  - 520 3 Lesjöfors 1 3 2 0 1  1620  4 

  4 Skällinge 3 1 0 2  1587  2 

  5 Stenkumla 1 3 1 0 2  1574  2 

  6 Vinslöv 3 0 0 3  1539  0 

   

 

 

Omg 5: 

Ale 1 - Rommehed 537 – 560 1 Rommehed 4 4 0 0  2183  8 

Lesjöfors 1 - Vinslöv 536 – 530 2 Lesjöfors 1 4 3 0 1  2156  6 

Skällinge 1 - Stenkumla 1 514 – 517 3 Ale 1 4 2 0 2  2158  4 

  4 Stenkumla 1 4 2 0 2  2081  4  

  5 Skällinge 1 4 1 0 3  2101  2 

  6 Vinslöv 4 0 0 4  2069  0 

       

 

 

Omg 6: 

Ale 1 - Lesjöfors 1 534 – 541 1 Rommehed  5 5 0 0  2729 10 300:- 

Rommehed - Skällinge 1 546 – 523 2 Lesjöfors 1 5 4 0 1  2697   8 200:-    

Vinslöv - Stenkumla 1 542 – 541 3 Ale 1 5 2 0 3  2692   4  

   4 Stenkumla 1 5 2 0 3  2622   4 

  5 Vinslöv 5 1 0 4  2611   2 

  6 Skällinge 1 5 1 0 4  2604   2 

      

 

 



Div 1A: 

 

Omg 2: 

Ale 2 - Överum 524 – 516 1 Lärbro 1 1 0 0   549  2 

Stenkumla 2 - Forshälla/Torp 508 – 527 2 Forshälla/Torp 1 1 0 0   527  2  

Lärbro - Skövde Garnison 549 – 536 3 Ale 2 1 1 0 0   524  2 

  4 Skövde Garnison  1 0 0 1   536  0 

  5 Överum 1 0 0 1   516  0   

  6 Stenkumla 2 1 0 0 1   508  0 

 

 

 

Omg 3: 

Ale 2 - Skövde Garnison 544 – 536 1 Lärbro 2 2 0 0  1088  4 

Stenkumla 2 - Lärbro 530 – 539 2 Ale 2 2 2 0 0  1065  4   

Forshälla/Torp-Överum   526 – 514      3 Forshälla/Torp 2 2 0 0  1051  4   

   4 Skövde Garnison 2 0 0 2  1072  0 

   5 Stenkumla 2 2 0 0 2  1038  0 

  6 Överum 2 0 0 2  1030  0 

 

 

 

Omg 4: 

Ale 2 - Lärbro 529 – 553 1 Lärbro 3 3 0 0  1641  6 

Stenkumla 2 - Överum 510 – 508 2 Ale 2 3 2 0 1  1594  4 

Forshälla/Torp- Skövde Garnison 520 – 530 3 Forshälla/Torp 3 2 0 1  1571  4 

  4 Skövde Garnison 3 1 0 2  1602  2 

  5 Stenkumla 2 3 1 0 2  1557  2 

  6 Överum 3 0 0 3  1538  0 

 

 

 

Omg 5: 

Ale 2 - Forshälla/Torp 522 – 537 1 Lärbro 4 4 0 0  2184  8 

Stenkumla 2 - Skövde Garnison 528 – 546  2 Forshälla/Torp 4 3 0 1  2108  6 

Lärbro - Överum 543 – 510 3 Skövde Garnison 4 2 0 2  2148  4 

   4 Ale 2 4 2 0 2  2116  4 

  5 Stenkumla 2 4 1 0 3  2085  2  

  6 Överum 4 0 0 4  2046   

  

 

 

Omg 6: 

Ale 2 -  Stenkumla 2 515 – 497 1 Lärbro 5 5 0 0  2726  10  300:- 

Forshälla/Torp- Lärbro  528 – 542 2 Skövde Garnison 5 3 0 2  2678    6  200:-

  

Sköve Garnison-Överum 530 – 523 3 Forshälla/Torp 5 3 0 2  2636    6  

   4 Ale 2 5 3 0 2  2631    6 

  5 Stenkumla 2 5 1 0 4  2582    2  

  6 Överum 5 0 0 5  2569    0  

      

 



 

DIV 1B: 

 

Omg 2: 

Ale 3 - Norrköping 520 – 524 1 Rosersberg 1 1 0 0   534  2 

Grimeton   - Örebro 521 – 504 2 Norrköping 1 1 0 0   524  2 

Närkes Boo - Rosersberg 523 – 534 3 Grimeton 1 1 0 0   521  2 

   4 Närkes Boo 1 0 0 1   523  0 

  5 Ale 3 1 0 0 1   520  0   

  6 Örebro 1 0 0 1   504  0 

 

 

Omg 3: 

Ale 3 - Rosersberg 520 – 518 1 Norrköping 2 2 0 0  1044  4 

Grimeton - Närkes Boo 518 – 509 2 Grimeton 2 2 0 0  1039  4      

Örebro - Norrköping 493 – 520 3 Rosersberg 2 1 0 1  1052  2   

  4 Ale 3 2 1 0 1  1040  2 

  5 Närkes Boo 2 0 0 2  1032  0 

   6 Örebro 2 0 0 2  0997  0 

 

 

 

Omg 4: 

Ale 3 - Närkes Boo 511 – 489 1 Norrköping 3 3 0 0  1566  6 

Grimeton - Norrköping 334 – 522 2 Rosersberg 3 2 0 1  1579  4 

Örebro - Rosersberg 524 – 527 3 Ale 3 3 2 0 1  1551  4 

  4 Grimeton 3 2 0 1  1373  4  

  5 Närkes Boo 3 0 0 3  1521  0  

   6 Örebro 3 0 0 3  1516  0 

      

 

Omg 5: 

Ale 3 - Örebro 504 – 494 1 Norrköping 4 3 0 1  2079  6 

Grimeton - Rosersberg 522 – 522 2 Ale 3 4 3 0 1  2055  6 

Närkes Boo - Norrköping 518 – 513 3 Rosersberg 4 2 1 1  2101  5 

   4 Grimetom 4 2 1 1  1895  5 

  

  5 Närkes Boo 4 1 0 3  2039  2 

  6 Örebro 4 0 0 4  2010  0  

    

 

 

Omg 6: 

Ale 3  - Grimeton 383 – 185 1 Norrköping 5 4 0 1  2619  8 300:- 

Örebro - Närkes Boo 490 – 511 2 Ale 3 5 4 0 1  2408  8 200:-  

Rosersberg - Norrköping 525 – 540 3 Rosersberg 5 2 1 2  2606  5 

  4 Grimeton 5 2 1 2  2080  5 

  5 Närkes Boo 5 2 0 3  2550  4 

  

  6 Örebro 5 0 0 5  2500  0 

     

 



 

DIV  2A: 

 

Omg 2: 

Skällinge 2 - Uddevalla 483 – 316 1 Lesjöfors 2 1 1 0 0   515  2 

Lesjöfors 2 - I 2 515 – 487 2 Bräcke 1 1 0 0   499  2  

Bräcke - Hjärsås 499 – 459 3 Skällinge 2 1 1 0 0   483  2  

  4 I 2 1 0 0 1   487  0  

  5 Hjärsås 1 0 0 1   459  0 

  6 Uddevalla 1 0 0 1   316  0   

   

 

 

 

Omg 3: 

Skällinge 2 - Hjärsås 514 – 486 1 Lesjöfors 2 2 2 0 0  1019  4 

Lesjöfors 2 - Bräcke 504 – 497 2 Skällinge 2 2 2 0 0  0997  4 

I 2 - Uddevalla 473 – 491 3 Bräcke 2 1 0 1  0996  2  

   4 Uddevalla 2 1 0 1  0807  2 

  5 I 2 2 0 0 2  0960  0 

  6 Hjärsås 2 0 0 2  0945  0 

 

Omg 4: 

Skällinge 2 - Bräcke 511 – 489 1 Lesjöfors 2 3 3 0 0  1539  6 

Lesjöfors 2 - Uddevalla 520 – 464 2 Skällinge 2 3 3 0 0  1508  6 

I 2 - Hjärsåa 477 – 464 3 Bräcke 3 1 0 2  1485  2 

  4 I 2 3 1 0 2  1437  2 

  5 Uddevalla 3 1 0 2  1271  2 

  6 Hjärsås 3 0 0 3  1409  0 

 

 

Omg 5: 

Skällinge 2 - I 2 498 – 486 1 Lesjöfors 2 4 4 0 0  2041  8 

Lesjöfors 2 - Hjärsås 502  - 475 2 Skällinge 2 4 3 0 1  2006  6 

Bräcke - Uddevalla 479 – 475 3 Bräcke 4 2 0 2  1964  4 

  4 I 2 4 2 0 2  1923  4 

  5 Uddevalla 4 1 0 3  1746  2 

  6 Hjärsås 4 0 0 4  1884  0 

 

 

Omg 6: 

Skällinge 2 - Lesjöfors 2 501 – 509 1 Lesjöfors 2 5 5 0 0  2550 10  300:- 

I 2 - Bräcke 492 – 503 2 Skällinge 2 5 3 0 2  2507   6  200:-  

Hjärsås - Uddevalla 324 – 464 3 Bräcke 5 3 0 2  2467   6 

  4 I 2                             5 2 0 3  2415   4  

  5 Uddevalla 5 2 0 3  2210   4 

  6 Hjärsås 5 0 0 5  2208   0 

    

 

 

 

 



 

DIV 3A:  LIGGANDELAG 

 

Omg 2: 

Forshälla/Torp  - Skällinge 533 – 513 1 Lesjöfors 1 1 0 0   540  2 

Grimeton  - Hjärsås 527 – 440 2 Forshälla/torp 1 1 0 0   533  2  

Lesjöfors - Oxelösund 542 – 507 3 Grimeton 1 1 0 0   527  2 

  4 Skällinge 1 0 0 1   513  0  

  5 Oxelösund 1 0 0 1   507  0  

  6 Hjärsås 1 0 0 1   440  0 

 

 

Omg 3: 

Forshälla/Torp- Oxelösund 521 – 523 1 Lesjöfors 2 2 0 0  1092  4 

Grimeton - Lesjöfors 500 – 552 2 Forshälla/Torp 2 1 0 1  1054  2 

Hjärsås - Skällinge 456 – 500 3 Oxelösund 2 1 0 1  1030  2 

   4 Grimeton 2 1 0 1  1027  2 

  5 Skällinge 2 1 0 1  1013  2 

  

  6 Hjärsås 2 0 0 2  0896  0 

 

 

Omg 4: 

Forshälla/Torp- Lesjöfors   517 – 559 1 Lesjöfors 3 3 0 0  1651  6 

Grimeton - Skällinge 363 – 513 2 Oxelösund 3 2 0 1  1544  4 

Hjärsås - Oxelösund 492 – 514 3 Skällinge 3 2 0 1  1526  4 

  4 Forshälla/Torp 3 1 0 2  1521  2 

  5 Grimeton 3 1 0 2  1390  2  

  6 Hjärsås 3 0 0 3  1388  0 

 

 

 

Omg 5: 

Forshälla/Torp- Hjärsås 535 – 501 1 Lesjöfors 4 4 0 0  2198  8 

Grimeton - Oxelösund 534 – 540 2 Oxelösund 4 3 0 1  2088  6 

Lesjöfors - Skällinge 548 – 492 3 Skällinge 4 2 0 2  2018  4 

  4 Forshälla/Torp 4 2 0 2  2006  4 

  5 Grimeton 4 1 0 3  1924  2 

  6 Hjärsås 4 0 0 3  1899  0 

  

 

 

 

Omg 6: 

Forshälla - Grimeton 536 – 535 1 Lesjöfors 5 5 0 0  2734 10  300:- 

Hjärsås - Lesjöfors 483 – 536 2 Oxelösund 5 4 0 1  2612   8  200:-

  

Oxelösund - Skällinge 522 – 491 3 Forshälla/Torp 5 3 0 2  2542   6    

  4 Skällinge 5 2 0 3  2515   4  

   5 Grimeton 5 1 0 4  2459   2  

  

  6 Hjärsås 5 0 0 5  2359   0  



Ark1

RESULTAT KPIST EFTER 6 OMGÅNGAR 2014.
KP E 6 5 4 3 2 1 total

1 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors 183 182 186 187 187 188 748 800:-
2 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale 186 185 186 188 181 0 745 600:-
2 Dan  Andersson Orust Östra 186 187 0 184 188 180 745 600:-
4 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 0 187 181 178 180 187 735 500:-
4 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0 184 187 0 182 182 735 500:-
6 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp 184 184 182 182 184 181 734 500:-
7 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F 14 0 182 181 183 174 181 727
7 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 178 181 176 179 187 180 727
9 Anna Johansson Rommehed 178 186 170 177 181 181 726

10 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison 172 187 175 178 182 175 722
11 Ulf Lindeberg Mellanström 0 180 181 181 179 0 721
12 Eva Pettersson Ale 177 177 184 182 177 0 720
12 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 187 176 0 178 179 165 720
14 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla 180 168 163 181 175 183 719
15 Lars-Inge Ahlström Lärbro 179 177 181 179 179 176 718
15 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton 185 177 175 168 181 0 718
17 Henrik Andersson Skällinge 173 173 176 178 171 190 717
18 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 177 171 182 170 185 168 715
19 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison 175 178 177 169 164 179 709
20 Håkan Beijer Gunnebo 0 0 179 169 180 174 702
21 Roger Nordström Stenkumla 0 175 177 164 172 0 688
22 Ronny Paulander Hjärsås 0 168 144 161 151 176 656
DnsStefan Nilsson Ale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kp 4 1 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 183 185 177 185 173 178 731 800:-
2 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 185 180 179 175 177 159 721 700:-
3 Robert Strömqvist Norra Dal 0 0 174 175 179 182 710 600:-
4 Kjell Karlsson Närkes Boo 182 176 168 175 175 169 708 600:-
5 Sven-Inge Olsson Lesjöfors 175 169 177 178 170 176 706 600:-
6 Mats Dahl Överum 177 176 175 177 171 168 705 400:-
7 Stefan Sundelin Ale 177 171 171 179 174 171 701 400:-
8 Alf Grankvist Ale 171 175 180 174 169 0 700
9 Marie Backman Stenkumla 166 175 175 181 165 162 697

10 Jan Johansson Rommehed 159 174 163 175 181 165 695
10 Joachim Sandqvist Örgryte 183 170 168 172 159 170 695
12 Krister Andersson Skällinge 173 170 175 169 172 172 692
13 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 170 167 171 173 173 173 690
14 Stefan Marksved Ale 170 174 169 174 171 162 689
15 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 169 167 167 169 174 176 688
16 Tomas Karlsson Kville 155 172 175 165 166 172 685
16 Bertil Karlsson Närkes Boo 168 171 161 173 173 164 685
18 Stefan Andersson Norrköping 158 172 172 147 174 163 681
19 Per-Anders Olsson Grimeton 0 165 159 177 170 150 671
20 John Bertil Eriksson Norra Dal 0 0 171 161 160 164 656
21 Kerstin Ritve Öregryte 172 160 158 154 153 162 652
22 Tim Knoblauch I 2 162 164 157 163 160 158 649
23 Peter Djurman När 172 165 0 152 158 139 647
24 Peter Bergman Forshälla/Torp 0 129 168 140 171 608
24 Markus Svensson Grimeton 0 180 0 173 170 0 523
26 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 0 0 172 0 173 169 517
27 Stefan Winkler Strömsholm 0 0 0 161 168 172 501
28 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm 0 0 0 162 165 156 483

Sida 1



Ark1

Kp 3
1 Robin Olsson-DanielssonLesjöfors 180 173 175 172 176 175 706 800:-
2 Magnus Karlsson Närkes Boo 161 171 160 161 175 176 683 600:-
3 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholm 176 163 163 169 171 153 679 600:-
4 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström 161 167 168 171 172 163 678 500:-
4 Hans-Erik Nilsson Lesjöfors 165 165 174 166 169 169 678 500:-
6 Per-Olof Eklund Stånga-Ethelhem 168 166 155 173 165 170 677 400:-
7 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors 164 164 171 166 170 160 671 400:-
8 Arne Johansson Skällinge 158 153 164 168 169 163 664
9 Ragna Poppeldal Borås Amatör 160 164 150 173 156 164 661

10 Per Nilsson Bogen 167 0 0 144 168 178 657
11 Robert Pettersson Norrköping 167 163 162 164 159 162 656
11 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 165 159 160 172 119 123 656
13 Tomas Andersson Lysekil 160 158 172 157 163 155 653
14 Jan Larsson Strömsholm 160 169 164 0 159 149 652
15 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås 161 156 167 167 153 140 651
16 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholm 149 163 164 171 141 150 648
17 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 162 154 163 158 156 160 643
18 Jan'Åke Holm Strömsholm 163 150 145 169 168 0 640
19 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville 161 0 147 160 154 161 636
20 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 143 154 158 152 153 169 634
21 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås 163 151 153 158 155 146 629
22 Krister Lundqvist Mellanström 164 147 0 143 134 157 608
23 Rolf Blixt Uddevalla 149 149 133 146 0 141 585
24 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 172 165 0 0 0 157 494
25 Jan-Inge Johansson Dals-Valbo 0 0 0 164 158 0 322
26 Kjell Wiklund Mellanström 0 0 0 0 161 0 161

Kp2
1 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 173 177 188 184 170 174 723 800:-
3 Pekka Hiula Kiruna 176 172 181 167 182 169 711 700:-
2 Geir Arne Ryttersveen Bogen 175 156 176 177 178 177 708 700:-
3 Magnus Häggblad Mellanström 0 174 184 175 171 0 704 600:-
5 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 171 170 185 170 164 0 696 500:-
6 Martin Davidsson Amsjö 168 0 172 172 181 160 693 500:-
8 Sture Larsson Amsjö 176 159 175 168 168 158 687
7 Petter Karlsson Skövde Garnison 171 0 168 173 162 170 682
9 Tommy Blom KKI 165 157 170 163 165 160 663

22 Håkan Eriksson Kiruna 166 171 157 0 169 0 663
11 André Ivarsson Grimeton 167 166 0 157 146 170 660
10 Hans Andersson Kville 159 154 166 157 171 148 653
11 Dan Andersson Amsjö 154 0 156 169 148 166 645
17 Peter Grann Borås Amatör 170 164 145 155 149 152 641
13 Björn Andersson Amsjö 159 0 154 165 155 159 638
16 Christoffer Haapanen Hjärsås 155 151 158 164 142 154 631
14 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö 123 150 161 153 135 166 630
15 Henrik Hovhag Uddevalla 141 161 155 159 132 153 628
18 Per Adolfsson Amsjö 137 0 142 156 162 158 618
19 Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton 144 146 0 143 150 149 589
20 Lars Johansson Amsjö 146 148 146 125 0 148 588
21 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 0 178 160 163 0 0 501
23 Anton Johansson Dals-Valbo 0 0 0 178 172 0 350
24 Håkan Cronbäck Löftadalen 0 0 0 0 171 150 322
25 Per-Olof Axelsson-Åhl Kiruna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sida 2



Ark1

Kp 1
1 Jesper Nygren Bogen 188 170 172 183 183 173 727 800:-
2 Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors 181 181 180 160 183 180 725 600:-
3 Per-Olof Olsson Lesjöfors 177 179 180 181 174 178 718 600:-
4 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors 167 176 180 172 169 0 697 500:-
5 Johanna Johansson Skällinge 157 148 170 171 171 182 694 500:-
6 Laila Lundgren-SundströmMellanström 175 169 159 172 168 168 684 500:-
7 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås 168 179 117 160 160 166 673
8 Roland Brandmar Amsjö 0 165 172 172 159 143 668
9 Matilda Johansson Skällinge 155 175 170 162 153 140 662

10 Daniel Larsson Mellanström 0 161 171 169 160 136 661
11 Lenn Näsström Örgryte 0 157 161 158 170 0 646
12 Markus Lindkvist Robertsfors 0 135 145 163 156 171 635
13 Kent Pettersson Robertsfors 169 0 0 158 158 149 634
14 Stefan Henriksson Lesjöfors 157 158 158 156 152 147 629
15 Solveig Magnusson Stånga-Ethelhem 167 145 157 131 152 131 621
16 Lars-Göran HalvdanssonRobertsfors 0 0 157 138 154 166 615
17 Robert Andersson Amsjö 147 0 130 156 152 140 595
18 Bo Sigwan Robertsfors 0 152 0 143 139 153 587
19 Anton Josterud Hjärsås 0 145 146 118 118 152 561
20 Erik Lundström Mellanström 0 140 154 140 120 122 556
21 Mari Ryman Stånga-Ethelhem 0 130 125 142 144 123 541
22 Lars Persson Robertsfors 0 0 0 178 178 0 356
23 Pia Sonne Sjaggo Mellanström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kp 55
1 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommejed 181 188 188 187 183 177 746 800:-
2 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro 183 188 186 179 188 170 745 500:-
3 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 187 186 189 182 170 0 744 500:-
4 Karl-Ingemar JohanssonVäxjö 185 187 185 0 181 185 742 400:-
5 Jonny Olsson Vinslöv 186 179 184 180 170 177 729 400:-
6 Birger Johansson Stenkumla 180 178 167 185 171 155 714
7 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg 176 174 179 175 180 169 710
8 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 176 164 165 173 185 170 704
9 Mats Darholm Kville 175 163 173 168 171 181 700

10 Bengt Andersson Vinslöv 181 174 170 168 168 173 698
11 Per Möllerström Vinslöv 175 177 172 173 163 167 697
12 Inge Johansson Skällinge 174 181 172 168 148 149 695
13 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 183 168 168 172 168 166 691
14 Sören Andersson Norrköping 176 170 167 173 167 169 688
15 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 172 164 171 173 157 0 680
16 John Gustavsson Norrköping 154 155 159 161 171 164 655
17 Thomas Nilsson När 156 129 0 0 155 121 561
18 Henry Ampuri Strömsholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sida 3



Ark1

Kp 65
1 Kent Hertzman Lärbro 180 178 186 181 182 179 729 800:-
2 Dennis Sundqvist Ale 175 173 175 187 178 188 728 700:-
3 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 181 178 182 179 182 180 725 600:-
4 Herbert Westerberg Ale 170 175 185 183 175 177 720 600:-
4 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnison 176 172 180 180 184 166 720 600:-
6 Leif Cedving Norrköping 188 179 169 174 172 168 713 600:-
7 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison 179 181 176 175 175 176 712 400:-
8 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp 181 179 164 166 176 173 709
9 Eling Johansson Forshälla/Torp 163 174 174 178 167 171 697

10 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp 176 174 178 166 165 168 696
11 John Häggkvist Ale 0 165 173 175 168 178 694
11 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå 175 165 0 168 176 175 694
13 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra 176 169 176 172 163 165 693
14 Göran Wall Skällinge 169 164 175 178 166 158 688
15 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke 168 157 166 179 167 163 680
16 Tord Sundberg Gunnebo 0 0 183 160 176 159 678
17 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 168 165 171 166 169 158 674
18 Bertil Nilsson Bogen 177 172 161 152 155 162 672
19 Tommy Pettersson Örebro 157 146 167 163 171 131 658
20 Anita Abrahamsson KKI 154 163 165 161 150 151 643
21 Nils-Erik Karlsson I 2 164 152 151 156 165 154 639
22 Kaj Andersson F 14 160 174 0 145 155 146 635
23 Allan Martis Stenkumla 151 152 142 144 162 158 623
24 Rune Backman Forhälla/Torp 161 155 148 0 150 155 621
25 Anders Norin Örgryte 0 0 0 164 173 0 337
26 Tommy Kristiansson När 0 0 0 0 137 142 279
27 Börje Skogström När 0 0 0 0 141 0 141

Kp 70
1 Lars Persson Skövde Garnison 179 178 183 179 178 174 719 800:-
2 Ingvar Gustavsson Närkes Boo 171 180 185 173 171 147 709 600:-
3 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 177 173 166 178 173 170 701 500:-
4 Sterne Johansson Örebro 164 181 190 161 159 157 696
5 Stig Andersson Överum 180 167 169 174 170 165 692
6 Alf Bernhardsson KKI 176 160 168 179 168 168 691
7 Rolf Pettersson Ale 176 154 167 171 178 162 677
7 Ulf Anderson Överum 166 167 164 169 175 166 677
9 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 166 170 169 154 161 167 672
9 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke 172 157 158 159 170 171 672

10 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 170 152 164 165 162 167 666
12 Allan Nilsson När 160 147 0 172 163 151 646
13 Märit Carlsson KKI 0 0 149 154 156 0 459

Kp 75
1 Bengt Lethipalo Rosersberg 181 183 177 177 185 174 726 700:-
2 Kaj Nord Stånga-Ethelhem 175 175 179 172 152 180 709 400:-
3 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 175 176 177 170 177 176 706
4 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke 163 165 165 159 162 163 656
5 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0 138 140 0 140 136 554
6 Rune Utterström Ale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Tommy Resmam Örgryte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sida 4



Ark1

Kp 65L
1 Sören Stange Lesjöfors 175 184 192 190 189 162 755 700:-
2 Sten Landberg Avesta 169 185 186 189 185 174 745 400:-
3 Kenth Hallén Mariestad 182 0 182 182 186 182 732
4 Åke Ohlsson Söderhamn 174 167 176 174 176 164 702
5 Lisbeth Johansson Skällinge 167 167 173 168 164 159 675
6 Bo Hasselberg Avesta 149 0 0 144 156 103 552

Kp 70L
1 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund 184 185 182 184 178 185 738 700:-
2 Stig Nilsson Vinslöv 174 185 182 178 188 179 734 500:-
3 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors 184 185 182 181 179 169 732
4 Douglas Ström Örgryte 181 160 183 185 165 183 732
5 Jan Tranefors Toarp 186 171 183 180 170 173 722
6 Jan-Erik Lundin Hjärsås 160 177 169 178 162 166 690
6 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 168 172 166 173 164 177 690
6 Hans Ranqvist Oxelösund 170 183 164 166 165 171 690

Kp 75L
1 Bertil Svensson Grimeton 185 184 179 167 190 183 742 800:-
2 Gustav Andersson Grimeton 183 184 184 172 185 181 736 600:-
3 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed 171 184 179 169 186 178 727 600:-
4 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 185 166 177 176 179 180 721 600:-
5 Gunnar Persson Skövde Garnison 175 178 177 179 177 186 720 500:-
5 Bengt Andersson Forshälla/Torp 176 179 172 182 183 165 720 500:-
7 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp 180 177 179 177 183 167 719
8 Karl-Erik Andersson Forshälla/Torp 180 179 166 162 167 189 715
9 Birger Dolk Norrköping 181 177 181 175 174 170 714

10 Solveig Lundqvist Skövde Garnison 177 178 181 174 166 163 710
11 Bengt Johnsson Kville 180 177 169 171 180 180 708
14 Åke Eklund Strömsholm 186 171 171 180 166 162 708
13 Folke Mattsson Bogen 171 174 177 175 168 177 703
14 Bengt Liljekvist Avesta 172 170 175 171 170 183 701
15 Gunnar Gustavsson Strömsholm 176 0 166 175 166 158 683
16 Arne Andersson Oxelösund 175 164 161 168 166 171 680
17 K-G Runander Visby 166 162 165 172 128 173 676
18 Curt Strand Robertsfors 162 163 169 162 152 148 656
19 Uno Hansson Örgryte 163 150 0 159 163 170 655
20 Louis Hansson Kville 154 122 162 171 164 140 651
21 Sven Svensson F 14 135 171 155 133 156 163 645
22 Lars Eriksson Strömsholm 132 147 147 154 152 146 600
23 Hans Nilsson Grimeton 0 0 0 167 142 0 309
23 George Espling Strömsholm 0 0 0 133 0 156 289
25 Ralph Olsson Örgryte 0 0 0 166 0 0 166

Sida 5



Ark1

RESULTAT VÄRMLANDSERIE KPIST 2014  Omg 6-

KP E
1 Håkan Pettersson Laxå 187
2 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale 186
2 Dan  Andersson Orust Östra 186
4 Hans-Eje Johansson Grimeton 185
5 Olle Eriksson Forshälla/Torp 184
6 Mikael Nilsson Lesjöfors 183
7 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla 180
8 Lars-Inge Ahlström Lärbro 179
9 Anna Johansson Rommehed 178
9 Sixten Backman Stenkumla 178

11 Eva Pettersson Ale 177
11 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge 177
13 Staffan Lundgren Skövde Garnison 175
14 Henrik Andersson Skällinge 173
15 Anders Persson Skövde Garnison 172

Dns Jari Hokkanen Turinge 0
Dns Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0
Dns Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F 14 0
Dns Ulf Lindeberg Mellanström 0
Dns Roger Nordström Stenkumla 0
Dns Ronny Paulander Hjärsås 0
Dns Håkan Beijer Gunnebo 0
Dns Stefan Nilsson Ale 0

KP 4
1 Stefan Gabrielsson Rommehed 185
2 Jimmy Henriksson Lesjöfors 183
2 Joachim Sandqvist Örgryte 183
4 Kjell Karlsson Närkes Boo 182
5 Mats Dahl Överum 177
5 Stefan Sundelin Ale 177
7 Sven-Inge Olsson Lesjöfors 175
8 Krister Andersson Skällinge 173
9 Peter Djurman När 172
9 Kerstin Ritve Örgryte 172

11 Alf Grankvist Ale 171
12 Stefan Marksved Ale 170
12 Mikael Stalebäck Uddevalla 170
14 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 169
15 Bertil Karlsson Närkes Boo 168
16 Marie Backman Stenkumla 166
17 Peter Bergman Forshälla/Torp 163
18 Tim Knoblauch I 2 162
19 Jan Johansson Rommehed 159
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20 Stefan Andersson Norrköping 158
21 Tomas Karlsson Kville 155

Dns Markus Svensson Grimeton 0
Dns Robert Strämqvist Norra Dal 0
Dns Stefan Winkler Strömsholm 0
Dns Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 0
Dns John Bertil Eriksson Norra Dal 0
Dns Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm 0

KP 3
1 Robin Olsson-DanielssonLesjöfors 180
2 Ingemar Hägg Strömsholm 176
3 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 172
4 Per-Olof Eklund Stånga-Ethelhem 168
5 Robert Pettersson Norrköping 167
5 Per Nilsson Bogen 167
7 Hans-Erik Nilsson Lesjöfors 165
7 Kurt Olsson Uddevalla 165
9 Göran Henriksson Lesjöfors 164
9 Krister Lundqvist Mellanström 164

11 Patrik Svensson Hjärsås 163
11 Jan'Åke Holm Strömsholm 163
13 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 162
14 Magnus Karlsson Närkes Boo 161
14 Gunilla Lundqvist Mellanström 161
14 Magnus Svensson Hjärsås 161
14 Lars-Olof Aronsson Kville 161
18 Jan Larsson Strömsholm 160
18 Ragna Poppeldal Borås Amatör 160
18 Tomas Andersson Lysekil 160
21 Arne Johansson Skällinge 158
22 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholm 149
22 Rolf Blixt Uddevalla 149
24 Claes Gunnarsson Sydhalland 143

Dns Jan-Inge Johansson Dals-Valbo 0
Dns Kjell Wiklund Mellanström 0

Kp2
1 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 178
2 Pekka Hiula Kiruna 176
2 Sture Larsson Amsjö 176
4 Geir Arne Ryttersveen Bogen 175
5 Rickard Andersson Skällinge 173
6 Petter Karlsson Skövde Garnison 171
7 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 170
7 Peter Grann Borås Amatör 170
9 Martin Davidsson Amsjö 168

10 André Ivarsson Grimeton 167
11 Håkan Eriksson Kiruna 166
12 Tommy Blom KKI 165
13 Hans Andersson Kville 159
13 Björn Andersson Amsjö 159
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15 Christoffer Haapanen Hjärsås 155
16 Dan Andersson Amsjö 154
17 Lars Johansson Amsjö 146
18 Alexander Ivarsson Grimeton 144
19 Henrik Hovhag Uddevalla 141
20 Per Adolfsson Amsjö 137
21 Per-Anders Melkersson Amsjö 123

Dns Martin Häggblad Mellanström 0
Dns Håkan Cronbäck Löftadalen 0
Dns Anton Johansson Dals-Valbo 0
Dns Per-Olof Axelsson-Åhl Kiruna 0

Kp 1
1 Jesper Nygren Bogen 188
2 Veronica Göransson Lesjöfors 181
3 Per-Olof Olsson Lesjöfors 177
4 Laila Lundgren-SundströmMellanström 175
5 Kent Pettersson Robertsfors 169
6 Antonia Svensson Hjärsås 168
7 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors 167
7 Solveig Magnusson Stånga-Ethelhem 167
9 Stefan Henriksson Lesjöfors 157
9 Johanna Johansson Skällinge 157

11 Matilda Johansson Skällinge 155
12 Robert Andersson Amsjö 147

Dns Roland Brandmar Amsjö 0
Dns Daniel Larsson Mellanström 0
Dns Lenn Näsström Örgryte 0
Dns Bo Sigwan Robertsfors 0
Dns Anton Josterud Hjärsås 0
Dns Erik Lundström Mellanström 0
Dns Markus Lindkvist Robertsfors 0
Dns Mari Ryman Stånga-Ethelhem 0
Dns Lars-Göran HalvdanssonRobertsfors 0
Dns Pia Sonne Sjaggo Mellanström 0

Kp 55
1 Lars Gabrielsson Rommehed 187
2 Jonny Olsson Vinslöv 186
3 Karl-Ingemar JohanssonVäxjö 185
4 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro 183
4 Anders Bergström Stenkumla 183
6 Per-Erik Gabrielsson Rommehed 181
6 Bengt Andersson Vinslöv 181
8 Birger Johansson Stenkumla 180
9 Karl-Erik Schärlund Rosersberg 176
9 Sören Andersson Norrköping 176
9 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 176

12 Per Möllerström Vinslöv 175

Sida 3



Ark1
12 Mats Darholm Kville 175
14 Inge Johansson Skällinge 174
15 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 172
16 Thomas Nilsson När 156
17 John Gustavsson Norrköping 154

Dns Henry Ampuri Strömsholm 0

Kp 65
1 Leif Cedving Norrköping 188
2 John-Axel Johansson Forshälla/Torp 181
2 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 181
4 Kent Hertzman Lärbro 180
5 Jan Rensfeldt Skövde Garnison 179
6 Bertil Nilsson Bogen 177
7 Roland Eriksson Forshälla/Torp 176
7 Valter Andersson Skövde Garnison 176
7 Helge Pettersson Orust Östra 176

10 Dennis Sundqvist Ale 175
10 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå 175
12 Herbert Westerberg Ale 170
13 Göran Wall Skällinge 169
14 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 168
14 Sven-Åke Lundh Bräcke 168
16 Nils-Erik Karlsson I 2 164
17 Erling Johansson Forshälla/Torp 163
18 Rune Backman Forhälla/Torp 161
19 Kaj Andersson F 14 160
20 Tommy Pettersson Örebro 157
21 Anita Abrahamsson KKI 154
22 Allan Martis Stenkumla 151

Dns John Häggkvist Ale 0
Dns Anders Norin Örgryte 0
Dns Tord Sundberg Gunnebo 0
Dns Tommy Kristiansson När 0
Dns Börje Skogström När 0

Kp 70
1 Stig Andersson Överum 180
2 Lars Persson Skövde Garnison 179
3 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 177
4 Alf Bernhardsson KKI 176
4 Rolf Pettersson Ale 176
6 Rolf Adamsson Bräcke 172
7 Ingvar Gustavsson Närkes Boo 171
8 Runar Augustsson Norrköping 170
9 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 166
9 Ulf Anderson Överum 166

11 Sterne Johansson Örebro 164
12 Allan Nilsson När 160

Dns Märit Carlsson KKI 0
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Kp 75
1 Bengt Lethipalo Rosersberg 181
2 Bengt Truedsson Sydhalland 175
2 Kaj Nord Stånga-Ethelhem 175
4 Sven-Erik Nilsson Bräcke 163

Dns Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 0
Dns Rune Utterström Ale 0
Dns Tommy Resmam Örgryte 0

Kp 65L
1 Kenth Hallén Mariestad 182
2 Sören Stange Lesjöfors 175
3 Åke Ohlsson Söderhamn 174
4 Sten Landberg Avesta 169
5 Lisbeth Johansson Skällinge 167
6 Bo Hasselberg Avesta 149

Kp 70L
1 Jan Tranefors Toarp 186
2 Kjell Nilsson Lesjöfors 184
2 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund 184
4 Douglas Ström Örgryte 181
5 Stig Nilsson Vinslöv 174
6 Hans Ranqvist Oxelösund 170
7 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 168
8 Jan-Erik Lundin Hjärsås 160

Kp 75L
1 Åke Eklund Strömsholm 186
2 Bertil Svensson Grimeton 185
2 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte 185
4 Gustav Andersson Grimeton 183
5 Birger Dolk Norrköping 181
6 Karl-Erik Andersson Forshälla/Torp 180
6 Arvid Wägroth Forshälla/Torp 180
6 Bengt Johnsson Kville 180
9 Solveig Lundqvist Skövde Garnison 177

10 Bengt Andersson Forshälla/Torp 176
10 Gunnar Gustavsson Strömsholm 176
12 Gunnar Persson Skövde Garnison 175
12 Arne Andersson Oxelösund 175
14 Bengt Liljekvist Avesta 172
15 Hans Gabrielsson Rommehed 171
16 Folke Mattsson Bogen 171
17 K-G Runander Visby 166
18 Uno Hansson Örgryte 163
19 Curt Strand Robertsfors 162
20 Louis Hansson Kville 154
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21 Sven Svensson F 14 135
22 Lars Eriksson Strömsholm 132

Dns Ralph Olsson Örgryte 0
Dns George Espling Strömsholm 0
Dns Hans Nilsson Grimeton 0
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